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Place

Kruger, Mark

Name
van den Berg, Nico
Strydom, Jan

Name

Name
Mouton, CobusO0 PCC
de Wet, Kobus 0 PCC

Teks club shoot 3 - 07 March 2021
3/7/2021
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van Schalkwyk, Thomas0

Marsh, Trevor
de Beer, Hennie

Kiither, Hein

van Jaarsveld, Juan

Parteka, Kris

Adams, Jannie

0
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0
0

Stage 6 - Mini Rifle
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
van Schaik, LouwrensO0 MR 5
Belmonte, Lorenzo

MR 5
MR 5

4
0
8

0

8,92 6,0538

0 985 50761
0 20,832,7844

Stage 6 - PCC
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
0 946 5,7082

54
49

10 10,563,6932

Stage 6 - Production
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD
PROD

56
54
52
50
38
46
54
39
43
38
41
43
27
21
11
0

12,104,6281
14,193,8055
14,193,6646
13,773,6311
11,823,2149
15,522,9639
16,692,6363
14,63 1,9822
17,091,9310
15461,1643
26,751,1589
40,930,8063
41,010,0000
18,260,0000
15,460,0000
0,00 0,0000

Stage 6 - Production Optics
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
10 11,873,7911
20 11,611,5504

PO 5
PO 3

Patel, Ridwaan Ismail0 PO 0

0

10  Kotze, Renier
11  Brown, Martin
12  Kiither, Madelein
13 van Zyl, Rudolf
14  Parteka, Kuba
15 Gonsalves, Ricardo
16 (DQ) Mclntyre, Mac
Place Name
1 Pretorius, Fanie
2 van Zyl, Martin
3
Place Name
1 Alberts, Jacques
2 Siebrits, Gerhard 0
3 Johnsen, Marthinus O
4 Reszka, Marek

0

5
8

0 0,00 0,0000

Stage 6 - Standard
No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
10 12,102,3967
18,83 1,8056
10 27,671,2288
0 56,740,9870

ST 39
ST 34
ST 44
ST 56

0

60,0000
49,3356
47,5089
47,0746
41,6789
38,4248
34,1777
25,6978
25,0340
15,0943
15,0243
10,4531
0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

0,0000

60,0000 100,00 %
50,3099 83,85 %
27,5966 45,99 %

60,0000 100,00 %
38,8199 64,70 %

100,00 %
82,23 %
79,18 %
78,46 %
69,46 %
64,04 %
56,96 %
42,83 %
41,72 %
25,16 %
25,04 %
1742 %
0,00 %

0,00 %

0,00 %

0,00 %

60,0000 100,00 %
24,5375 40,90 %
0,0000 0,00 %

60,0000 100,00 %
45,2022 75,34 %
30,7623 51,27 %
24,7090 41,18 %



